
2021 CAT D6 LGP

 2021 SCANIA P450 XT

Unreserved Public Auction

UK & IRELAND 
25 & 26 June 2025 - Late Additions

rbauction.co.uk

2021 KOMATSU C700LC-11EO

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CAT-D6-LGP?invId=15582141&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2021-scania-p450-xt-8x4-sleeper-tipper-grab-truck/13583957
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-KOMATSU-PC700LC-11EO?invId=15599303&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197


 

  

 

 

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 17/06/25

UK & IRELAND 
25 & 26 June 2025

rbauction.co.uk

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 10% on all Lots selling for £6,500 or less, (b) 2.35% on all Lots selling for over £6,500 plus £650 
per Lot.

Phone: +44 1332 819700

Address: 
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill 
Maltby S66 7QW 

Ireland Yard: 
Zone C, Mullingar 
Business Park, Mullingar, 
Westmeath Ireland N91EC3

Inspection hours: 
8:00 – 17:00 Mon-Fri
Removal date: 
16 July 2025

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2014 CAT 740B 6X6X6  2006 Volvo A35D

 2012 VOLVO A40F

2022 KOMATSU HM400-5

25 & 26 June 2025  ·  UK & IRELAND 

https://www.rbauction.com/2014-CAT-740B?invId=15564308&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2006-volvo-a35d-6x6.-articulated-dump-truck/13576910
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2012-volvo-a40f-articulated-dump-truck/13576892
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-KOMATSU-HM400-5?invId=15599299&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197


2015 VOLVO L220H

 2019 Cat 972M CAT 972G

https://www.rbauction.com/2015-VOLVO-L220H?invId=15598343&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2019-cat-972m-wheel-loader/13555988
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/cat-972g-wheel-loader/13568276


 2019 WACKER NEUSON DW90  2022 WACKER NEUSON DW60-2

2018 THWAITES MACH2090 4x4  2017 JCB 6TST

2021 MECALAC TA3H 4x4  2015 AUSA D350 AHG

2019 THWAITES MACH201 4x4 2018 MECALAC TA1EH 4x4 

25 & 26 June 2025  ·  UK & IRELAND 

https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2019-wacker-neuson-dw90-9-ton-4x4-swivel-dumper/13595628
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2022-wacker-neuson-dw60-2-6-ton-4x4-swivel-dumper/13576869
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-THWAITES-MACH2090?invId=15584742&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2017-jcb-6tst-6-ton-4x4-swivel-dumper/13555537
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MECALAC-TA3H?invId=15565062&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2015-ausa-d350-ahg-3-ton-4x4-swivel-dumper/13576831
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-THWAITES-MACH201?invId=15585529&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-MECALAC-TA1EH?invId=15565034&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197


2020 MANITOU MRT2550 

2020 JCB 540-180  2016 JCB 540-140 

 2014 MANITOU MT1335  2017 JCB 531-70 

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-MANITOU-MRT2550?invId=15586994&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-JCB-540-180?invId=15590739&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2016-jcb-540-140-telehandler/13477105
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2014-manitou-mt1335-telehandler/13453858
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/jcb-531-70-telehandler/13604334


 2020 CAT D6XE LGP

2022 TESAB 700i  1979 CAT 16G

https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2020-cat-d6xe-lgp-crawler-dozer/13589391
https://www.rbauction.com/pdp/2022-tesab-700i-jaw-crusher/13521766
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/1979-cat-16g-motor-grader/13542338


2018 KOMATSU PC800LC-8EO 2020 HITACHI ZX250LC-6

2019 CAT 325F L  2016 VOLVO EC250EL

2021 DOOSAN DX225LC-5 2019 VOLVO EC220EL

2019 CAT 315FL HSR 2021 HITACHI ZX130LCN-6

25 & 26 June 2025  ·  UK & IRELAND 

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KOMATSU-PC800LC-8?invId=15567578&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-HITACHI-ZX250LC-6?invId=15563990&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-325F-L?invId=15596824&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2016-volvo-ec250el-tracked-excavator/13496129
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DOOSAN-DX225LC-5?invId=15567692&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-VOLVO-EC220EL?invId=15571141&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CAT-315FL-HSR?invId=15596821&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-HITACHI-ZX130LCN-6?invId=15568501&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197


 2015 BOMAG BW216DH-4i 

 2019 VOLVO SD135B  2013 BOMAG BW161AD-4 

 2018 VOGELE SUPER 1303-3i  2009 CAT AP300 

https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2015-bomag-bw216dh-4i-smooth-drum-compactor/13589401
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2019-volvo-sd135b-smooth-drum-compactor/13562160
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2013-bomag-bw161ad-4-double-drum-roller/13561959
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2018-vogele-super-1303-3i-wheel-asphalt-paver/13569255
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2009-cat-ap300-wheel-asphalt-paver/13569259


2020 KOMATSU PC80MR-5EO  2021 TAKEUCHI TB290-2

 2020 TAKEUCHI TB260  2017 JCB 65R-1

 2016 KUBOTA U27-4  2020 VOLVO ECR25D

 2019 DOOSAN DX10Z  2020 YANMAR SV08-1A(s)

25 & 26 June 2025  ·  UK & IRELAND 

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-KOMSTSU-PC80MR-5?invId=15596819&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2021-takeuchi-tb290-2-tracked-excavator/13583951
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2020-takeuchi-tb260-mini-excavator/13583938
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2017-jcb-65r-1-mini-excavator/13595802
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2016-kubota-u27-4-mini-excavator/13576653
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2020-volvo-ecr25d-mini-excavator/13563652
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2019-doosan-dx10z-mini-excavator/13595816
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2020-yanmar-sv08-1a(s)-mini-excavator/13595815


 2021 JCB 3CX 

 2016 JCB 3CX  2013 JCB 2CXSM

https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2021-jcb-3cx-14h5wa-4x4-backhoe-loader/13584216
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2016-jcb-3cx-compact-4x4-backhoe-loader/13561943
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2013-jcb-2cxsm-4ws-4x4-backhoe-loader/13589404


2022 MCCLOSKEY J45

 2005 TEREX AC40  2004 TADANO TS75M

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MCCLOSKEY-J45?invId=15567858&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2005-terex-ac40-all-terrain-crane/13595724
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2004-tadano-ts75m-daf-truck-hydraulic-truck-crane/13595725


 2010 LAND ROVER DEFENDER

2017 MAN TGS35.420 8x4  2016 DAF CF 440 8x4

SECMAIR MICRO SURFACING 
SLURRYPAVER 2018 RENAULT 8x2

 2021 BROUGHAN ENGINEERING Tri/A 
LOW LOADER

https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2010-land-rover-defender-90-hard-top-td-4x4-suv/13595726
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-MAN-TGS35-420?invId=15571142&id=ci&auction=MALTBY-GBR-2025197
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2016-daf-cf-440-8x4-twin-steer-tipper-truck-w-crane/13568484
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/secmair-micro-surfacing-slurrypaver-on-2018-renault-8x2-asphalt-distributor-truck/13099096
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/pdp/2021-broughan-engineering-21000-kg-tri-a-low-loader/13583940
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebroseu/
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosnederland
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrosbenelux/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros


rbauction.co.uk/contactus


